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 39 39AMITY TOWNSHIP  414 P006377  0 0 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  0

 32 32AVON GROVE  414 P006379  0-1 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  3

 38 38BALLY  414 P006380  0 0 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  7

 18 28BERN TOWNSHIP  414 P006381 -10-11 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  4

 45 43BLANDON  414 P006385  2-3 0 0 51018 UNITED STATES  2

 18 20BOYERTOWN  414 P006387 -2-4 0 0 21018 UNITED STATES  0

 16 15COATESVILLE AREA  414 P006389  1 0 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  3

 64 73CONRAD WEISER  414 P006390 -9-11 0 1 11018 UNITED STATES  0

 39 38COVENTRY  414 P006391  1 0 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  2

 31 31EXETER TOWNSHIP L C  414 P006396  0-1 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  3

 7 9FLEETWOOD  414 P006398 -2-2 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  0

 25 28HAMBURG  414 P006401 -3-4 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  0

 29 28HONEY BROOK  414 P006402  1 0 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  3

 22 23KEMPTON  414 P006403 -1-1 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  1

 34 34KENNETT SQUARE  414 P006405  0-2 1 0 11018 UNITED STATES  0

 11 11KIMBERTON AREA  414 P006406  0 0 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  4

 47 49KUTZTOWN  414 P006407 -2-3 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  0

 8 8LIONVILLE  414 P006409  0 0 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  7

 27 27LONGSWAMP  414 P006410  0-2 0 0 21018 UNITED STATES  1

 29 27MOHNTON CUMRU  414 P006412  2 0 0 0 21018 UNITED STATES  2

 35 32MUHLENBERG  414 P006414  3 0 0 0 31018 UNITED STATES  2

 25 25OXFORD  414 P006415  0 0 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  3

 19 21PARKESBURG  414 P006416 -2-2 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  1

 16 17PAOLI BERWYN MALVERN  414 P006417 -1-1 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  4

 10 10REHRERSBURG  414 P006420  0 0 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  12

 17 17SHARTLESVILLE  414 P006421  0 0 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  6

 17 17SHILLINGTON  414 P006422  0 0 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  4

 37 36STRAUSSTOWN  414 P006426  1 0 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  4

 0 2WEST CHESTER  614 P006431 -2-2 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  0

 31 30WEST GOSHEN  414 P006432  1 0 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  5

 16 15SPRING TOWNSHIP  414 P006435  1 0 0 0 11018 UNITED STATES  4

 17 17SHOEMAKERSVILLE AREA  414 P030714  0 0 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  7

 22 25EAGLE GLENMOORE  414 P039680 -3-3 0 0 01018 UNITED STATES  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  1  53  841 865  27 -24 33
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CancelledWEST CHESTER 08-2025006431
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